CCO #006

PERMIT PORTAL

ICS Project: S19041C - IRA Civic Center- Grand Rapids
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201 1401 NW 3rd Ave
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470 Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744
Phone: (763) 354-2670

Contract Change Order #006: CE #112 - Misc. Roofing Field Work Order

CONTRACT COMPANY:  Thelen Heating & Roofing, Inc. CONTRACT FOR: SC-S19041C-004:WS 04 Roofing - Thelen
1717 13th Street S.E.
Brainerd, Minnesota 56401

DATE CREATED: 3/14/2024 CREATED BY: Austin May (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Pending - In Review REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED LOCATION

FROM:

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: REVIEWED BY:

DUE DATE: REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE: PAID DATE:

REFERENCE: CHANGE REASON:  Field Work Order

PAID IN FULL: No EXECUTED: No

ACCOUNTING METHOD: Amount Based SCHEDULE IMPACT: 0 days

FIELD CHANGE: No TOTAL AMOUNT: $2,340.00

DESCRIPTION:
CE #112 - Misc. Roofing Field Work Order
This CE is for the work to install new roof curbs for hanging the unit as well as moving an existing exhaust pipe.

ATTACHMENTS:
COR#003.pdf

CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:

CCO #006
# Cost Code Description Type Amount
1 | 5--5.04 - Work Scope 04 Misc. Roofing Field Work Order Other $ 2,340.00
Subtotal: $2,340.00
Grand Total: $2,340.00
The original (Contract Sum) $ 728,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ($1,945.00)
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 726,055.00
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 2,340.00
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 728,395.00

The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days

ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470

Thelen Heating & Roofing,

Inc.
1717 13th Street S.E.
Brainerd Minnesota 56401

City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

SIGNATURE DATE

ICS

SIGNATURE

DATE

SIGNATURE DATE

page 1 of 1

SIGNATURE DATE

Printed On: 3/14/2024 09:00 AM



HEATING & ROOFING INC. |

DATE: __ November 9, 2023

Revised: December 12, 2023

SUBMITTED TO:__Sean Lewis @ ICS

PROJECT: IRA Civic Center — Grand Rapids

PROPOSAL DESCRIPTION: Change Order Request #003

Job Invoice #3987
Roof in new curbs for hanging unit.
Move existing exhaust pipe.

Material $ 1,044
Labor 12 hrs. @ $108 $1,296
Total: $ 2,340

**Work related to PR#45 has been removed.

QUOTED PRICE: add $2,340

Proposal By: Nick Haglin Accepted By:
As:

Proposal Valid for 30 days
Date:

The amount of Performance Bond ( will / will not ) be affected by quote

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
1717 THIRTEENTH STREET SOUTHEAST ¢ BRAINERD, MN 55401
218 - B29-1491 « FAX 218 - 829 - 2059



